Members Allowance 2019 - 20

[Members Name

Total Basic

Total SRA

Total

Benham, Councillor Robert
Best, Councillor Raymond
Beth, Councillor Carole Anne
Burton, Councillor Michael
Chapman, Councillor Joshua
Crowder, Councillor John
Crowder, Councillor Philippa
Darvill, Councillor Keith
Dervish, Councillor Osman
Dodin, Councillor Louis
Durant, Councillor David
Durdin, Mr. Tony

Eagling, Councillor Brian
Ford, Councillor Gillian
Frost, Councillor Jason
Goode, Councillor Martin
Hawthorn, Councillor Linda
Holt, Councillor Judith
Lawal, Councillor Tele
McGeary, Councillor Paul
Middleton, Councillor Paul
Miller, Councillor Sally
Misir, Councillor Robby
Morgon, Councillor Ray
Mugglestone, Councillor Barry
Mylod, Mr. )

Nunn, Councillor Stephanie
O'Flynn, Councillor Denis

10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04

31,988.31
7,650.00
11,462.10
28,779.96
7,650.00
14,418.00
2,698.69
28,779.96

7,650.00
28,880.76
7,650.00
2,059.18
7,650.00

555.24
14,413.80
7,650.00
4,451.31

42,196.35
17,858.04
10,208.04
21,670.14
38,988.00
17,858.04
24,626.04
12,906.73
38,988.00
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
17,858.04
10,208.04
39,088.80
17,858.04
12,267.22
17,858.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,208.04
10,763.28
24,621.84
17,858.04
10,208.04
14,659.35
10,208.04
10,208.04




O'Sullivan, Councillor Gerald 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
Ower, Councillor Ronald 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
Patel, Councillor Dilip 10,208.04 14,240.05 24,448.09
Patel, Councillor Nisha 10,208.04 7,650.00 17,858.04
Perry, Councillor Robert 10,208.04 7,094.76 17,302.80
Persaud, Councillor Vidyotama 10,208.04 28,928.91 39,136.95
Ramsey, Councillor Roger 10,208.04 28,779.96 38,988.00
Ryan, Councillor Timothy 10,208.04 6,704.03 16,912.07
Sargent, Councillor Jan 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
Smith, Councillor Carol 10,208.04 2,000.04 12,208.08
Smith, Councillor Christine 10,208.04 6,704.03 16,912.07
Summers, Councillor Natasha 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
Sutton, Councillor Matt 10,208.04 1,752.72 11,960.76
Themistocli, Councillor Andromahi 10,208.04 6,951.35 17,159.39
Tucker, Councillor Jeffrey 10,208.04 2,000.04 12,208.08
Tyler, Councillor John 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
Van Den Hende, Councillor Linda 9,110.40 - 9,110.40
Vickery, Councillor Christine 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
Wallace, Councillor Melvin 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
White, Councillor Ciaran 10,208.04 6,704.03 16,912.07
White, Councillor Damian 10,208.04 45,048.00 55,256.04
White, Councillor Michael 10,208.04 7,650.00 17,858.04
Whitney, Councillor Reg 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
Wilkins, Mr. Christopher 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
Williamson, Councillor Graham 10,208.04 - 10,208.04
Wise, Councillor Darren 10,208.04 14,418.00 24,626.04

951,149.75
Cooptees 1,584.96

Members allowances

951,149.75




