## Members Allowance 2019 - 20

Members Name	Total Basic	Total SRA	Total
	£	£	£
Benham, Councillor Robert	10,208.04	31,988.31	42,196.35
Best, Councillor Raymond	10,208.04	7,650.00	17,858.04
Beth, Councillor Carole Anne	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Burton, Councillor Michael	10,208.04	11,462.10	21,670.14
Chapman, Councillor Joshua	10,208.04	28,779.96	38,988.00
Crowder, Councillor John	10,208.04	7,650.00	17,858.04
Crowder, Councillor Philippa	10,208.04	14,418.00	24,626.04
Darvill, Councillor Keith	10,208.04	2,698.69	12,906.73
Dervish, Councillor Osman	10,208.04	28,779.96	38,988.00
Dodin, Councillor Louis	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Durant, Councillor David	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Durdin, Mr. Tony	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Eagling, Councillor Brian	10,208.04	7,650.00	17,858.04
Ford, Councillor Gillian	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Frost, Councillor Jason	10,208.04	28,880.76	39,088.80
Goode, Councillor Martin	10,208.04	7,650.00	17,858.04
Hawthorn, Councillor Linda	10,208.04	2,059.18	12,267.22
Holt, Councillor Judith	10,208.04	7,650.00	17,858.04
Lawal, Councillor Tele	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
McGeary, Councillor Paul	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Middleton, Councillor Paul	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Miller, Councillor Sally	10,208.04	555.24	10,763.28
Misir, Councillor Robby	10,208.04	14,413.80	24,621.84
Morgon, Councillor Ray	10,208.04	7,650.00	17,858.04
Mugglestone, Councillor Barry	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Mylod, Mr. J	10,208.04	4,451.31	14,659.35
Nunn, Councillor Stephanie	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
O'Flynn, Councillor Denis	10,208.04	-	10,208.04

O'Sullivan, Councillor Gerald	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Ower, Councillor Ronald	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Patel, Councillor Dilip	10,208.04	14,240.05	24,448.09
Patel, Councillor Nisha	10,208.04	7,650.00	17,858.04
Perry, Councillor Robert	10,208.04	7,094.76	17,302.80
Persaud, Councillor Vidyotama	10,208.04	28,928.91	39,136.95
Ramsey, Councillor Roger	10,208.04	28,779.96	38,988.00
Ryan, Councillor Timothy	10,208.04	6,704.03	16,912.07
Sargent, Councillor Jan	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Smith, Councillor Carol	10,208.04	2,000.04	12,208.08
Smith, Councillor Christine	10,208.04	6,704.03	16,912.07
Summers, Councillor Natasha	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Sutton, Councillor Matt	10,208.04	1,752.72	11,960.76
Themistocli, Councillor Andromahi	10,208.04	6,951.35	17,159.39
Tucker, Councillor Jeffrey	10,208.04	2,000.04	12,208.08
Tyler, Councillor John	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Van Den Hende, Councillor Linda	9,110.40	-	9,110.40
Vickery, Councillor Christine	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Wallace, Councillor Melvin	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
White, Councillor Ciaran	10,208.04	6,704.03	16,912.07
White, Councillor Damian	10,208.04	45,048.00	55,256.04
White, Councillor Michael	10,208.04	7,650.00	17,858.04
Whitney, Councillor Reg	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Wilkins, Mr. Christopher	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Williamson, Councillor Graham	10,208.04	-	10,208.04
Wise, Councillor Darren	10,208.04	14,418.00	24,626.04
			951,149.75

Cooptees	1,584.96
Members allowances	951,149.75